
Name Company Name (if appropriate)Company website - if appropriateClub Contact email address Contact phone number

 Are there any other notes that you would 

like highlighted to assist those seeking 

freelance mappers?

Ben Mitchell Mitchell Maps mitchellmaps.co.uk Swansea Bay Orienteering Club (SBOC)mitchellmaps@outlook.com Based in Swansea. WOA Mapping Officer

Mike Elliot Mole Valley michael.ian.elliot@gmail.com 01372 273 106

Phill Batts CLOK phill.batts@belfrys.co.uk Active in NE England

Jon Hollingdale JOK jonhollingdale@gmail.com 01309 674004

Mike Godfree N/A DVO mike.godfree@btinternet.com 07789 937171

David Peel Peel Land Surveys www.peellandsurveys.co.ukSYO dave@peellandsurveys.co.uk 07768200175 Undertakes work across the UK

Don McKerrow SLOW don@slow.org.uk

Graham Gristwood ggmaps http://ggmaps.co.uk/ Forth Valley Orienteers gg@ggmaps.co.uk

Scotland based, generally schools, sprint and 

urban maps only. Multiple mapping awards 

including Best Professional Mapper and Best 

Urban/Sprint Map.

Tom Edelsten Forest Fire Maps GO forest.fire.te@gmail.com Coverage: SE England

Jon Musgrave Deeside Orienteering & Leisure Maps Maroc jon@big-jon.scot 07808156282

George Crawford-Smith Mappa Outdoor PFO georgecrawfordsmith@gmail.com 07813 320936 Based in Northern England.

Richard Parkin richardparkinmapping DVO therichardparkin@gmail.com 07949 846005

Mapper for BMC (Chinley Churn), EM Champs 

(Birchen Edge, Stanton Moor). Experienced 

with LIDAR.

Michelle Riley The Orienteering Companywww.theorienteeringcompany.comMDOC michelleriley@hotmail.co.uk 07960 361463 
I also provide orienteering markers, schemes 

of work and teacher training. 

Donald Grassie GISamap Moravian

Steve Smirthwaite www.trailmaps.biz Moravian OC stevesmirthwaite@gmail.com 07957816572

Josh Jenner Josh Jenner Orienteering Coach and Mapperwww.orienteeringcoach.comCHIG info@joshjenner.co.uk 07837 629925

We specialise in school orienteering maps, 

parks, outdoor centres and permanent course 

installation.

Nick Nourse The MapWorks www.themapworks.co.ukNWO nick@themapworks.co.uk 01249657361

Forest, urban, school and Permanent 

Orienteering Course maps surveyed, drawn 

and printed.

Dave Ellis Big Strides Consulting Ltd COBOC dave@birminghamadventure.co.uk 0771409442
We specialise in school sites and urban parks. 

We also provide training and CPD

Martin Bagness Warrior OC martinbagness@aol.com 015394 34184
All work considered: forest, urban, schools. 

Also mountain mapping (eg 1:25000).

Caroline Louth WAOC orienteering@louths.org.uk 07542 974994
School, Park and Urban Mapping, Staff Training 

and School Sessions on or offsite.

Jim Jenkinson Orienteering Services www.orienteeringforschools.co.ukDerwent Valley Orienteersenquiries@orienteeringforschools.co.uk 07910 802458

We offer a range of Orienteering services for 

schools and organisations including; mapping, 

permanent course design & installation, 

schemes of work (KS1, KS2 & KS3) and staff 

training.

Pete Nelson Lagget Surveys WCOC pete@kinniside.co.uk

Paul Taylor Paul Taylor Cartography CLOK paultaylororienteering@gmail.com 01947 604864/ 07950 181869

Rex Bleakman Orienteering for Schools www.orienteeringforschools.co.ukDVO rexbleakman321@btinternet.com 07808173590

We specialise in mapping Primary and 

Secondary school sites, providing Schemes of 

Work and setting up Multi-challenging 

Permanent Orienteering Courses

Janet Biggs HAVOC fixtures@orienteering-havoc.co.uk
Generally work in north & east London areas 

and south Essex. Happy to do schools mapping.

Josh Jenner Josh Jenner Limited www.theoutdoorclassroom.coCHIG info@joshjenner.co.uk 07837 629925

Josh Jenner ltd specialises in Schools Mapping 

& Orienteering, Permanent course installation 

and The Outdoor Classroom iPad app.

Jason Falconer Jasonmfalconer.co.uk jasonmfalconer.co.uk WSX mf.jason@gmail.com 07455315715
Schools and Permanent Course Specialist, 

Maprun ,OCAD2020.          

Anyone wishing to be added or removed from the list or requires their detail updating please contact British Orienteering Head Office
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